
School Head Coach Phone Email
Aquinas Institute Aarika Kaester (585) 208-3340

Brighton Wayne Smith (585) 261-3492
Brockport Amy Nesbitt (585) 330-8542

Canandaigua Alyssa Zacharias
Churchville-Chili Sean Marsh (585) 880-7966

Eastridge/BK Kerrie Brown (585) 315-2828
Fairport Mara Karpp (631) 848-7450

Gananda/Marion Jeff Thomson (585) 329 1688
Gates Chili Kelly Parker (585) 943-3258

Geneva Jennifer Good (585) 576-1713
Greece Storm Mike Cooper

Hilton Kyle Norton (585) 208-2583
Honeoye Falls-Lima Kristin Butka

Irondequoit Mike Butler (585) 733-4954
Livonia/Avon LeAnna Presler (585) 698-5251

Marcus Whitman Rob Weisinger (585) 734-0830
Mynderse/Romulus Corey Foster (315) 651-3963
Newark/Midlakes Rachel Youngman (585) 764-8040

Our Lady of Mercy Tim Parrinello (585) 217-1721
Palmyra-Macedon E J Burse (585) 727-8483

Penfield Dave York (585) 472-0782
Penn Yan Academy Chris Hansen (607) 745-0221

Pittsford Donovan Lopez (585) 313-4552
Rush-Henrietta Jim DeWald (585) 576-5373

Spencerport Tara Pittman (585) 797-3888
Victor Jennifer Haggerty (585) 260-7555

Waterloo Matthew VanDamme (315) 283-0785
Wayne

Webster Schroeder Emery Piper (716) 908-5316
Webster Thomas Bryan Hanley (585) 545-9185

akaester@aquinasinstitute.com

amy.nesbitt@bcs1.org

smarsh@cccsd.org
kbrown@bkhsonline.org
mara.karpp@fairport.org
JThomson@gananda.org
Kaparker@gateschili.org
jgood@genevacsd.org

kyle.norton@greececsd.org

mike_butler@westiron.monroe.edu
lpresler@livoniacsd.org
bobdubs@hotmail.com
playlax9@yahoo.com

rachelolson100@gmail.com
timparrinello@gmail.com

edward.burse@palmaccsd.org
dyork@penfield.edu
chansen@pycsd.org

dlopez14424@gmail.com
jdewald@rhnet.org

Tpittman@spencerportschools.org
haggertyje@victorschools.org

matthew.vandamme@waterloocsd.org

Bryan_hanley@webstercsd.org

wsmith@penfield.edu

585-301-6118 zachariasa@canandaiguaschools.org

michael.cooper@greececsd.org

emery_piper@webstercsd.org

716-341-3167 Kristin.Butka@hflcsd.org

TBD


